REVISED NOTICE OF MEETING

The Standing Committee on Crown and Central Agencies will meet in the Chamber of the
Legislative Building on Wednesday, April 26, 2017 at 3:45 p.m., pending recess or
adjournment of the Assembly.

Agenda
3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

April 24, 2017

Consideration of non-budgetary appropriation for Saskatchewan Liquor and
Gaming Authority

Recess
Consideration of estimates for Saskatchewan Water Corporation

Consideration of estimates for Saskatchewan Telecommunications Holding
Corporation

Consideration of estimates for SaskEnergy Incorporated

Adjournment

Colleen Young
Chair



