

REVISED NOTICE OF MEETING

The Standing Committee on Crown and Central Agencies will meet in the **Chamber** of the Legislative Building on Wednesday, April 26, 2017 at 3:45 p.m., pending recess or adjournment of the Assembly.

Agenda

3:45 p.m.	Consideration of non-budgetary appropriation for Saskatchewan Liquor and Gaming Authority
4:15 p.m.	Recess
6:30 p.m.	Consideration of estimates for Saskatchewan Water Corporation
7:00 p.m.	Consideration of estimates for Saskatchewan Telecommunications Holding Corporation
8:30 p.m.	Consideration of estimates for SaskEnergy Incorporated
9:30 p.m.	Adjournment

Colleen Voung